
 
 
 
 
 
 

Operator License #: 35122 API #:  15-205-28400-00-00 

Operator:  Lakeshore Operating, LLC Lease:   Bacon 

Address:   23 ½ E Madison Ste A  Iola,  KS    66749 Well #:  LO-17 

Phone:  (844) 557-4673 Spud Date:  08/21/17      Completed:  08/23/17 

Contractor License: 34036 Location:    NW-NW-SW-NE   of   7-30S-16E 

T.D. :      957      T.D. of Pipe:  952                  3749           Feet From         South 

Surface Pipe Size:  7”         Depth:  33’                  2344           Feet From          East 

Kind of Well:  Oil County:  Wilson 

    

LOG 

Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To 

2 Soil 0 2 5 Lime 683 688 

6 Lime 2 8 142 Shale 688 830 

4 Clay 8 12 1 Lime 830 831 

65 White Sand 12 87 3 Tan/Grey Sand 831 834 

4 Coal Streaks 87 91 8 Tan sand/odor 834 842 

23 Shale 91 114 8 Oil Sand 842 850 

6 Lime 114 120 3 Dark Sand 850 853 

18 Shale 120 138 1 Coal 853 854 

4 Lime 138 142 18 Shale 854 872 

7 Shale 142 149 8 Broken Sand/odor 872 880 

78 Lime 149 227 36 Shale 880 916 

29 Shale 227 256 5 Broken Sand/odor 916 921 

11 Lime 256 267 36 Shale 921 957 

11 Shale 267 278     

22 Lime 278 300     

42 Shale 300 342     

16 Lime 342 358     

42 Shale 358 400     

5 Lime 400 405     

33 Shale w/lime strks 405 438     

12 Lime 438 450     

108 Shale 450 558     

37 Lime 558 595     

43 Shale 595 638     

22 Lime 638 660     

10 Shale/Black Shale 660 670     

9 Lime 670 679     

4 Shale/Black Shale 679 683     



 
 
 
 
 
 
 


